i) Name of work     Technical Assistance for machining and maintenance works in         

Machine Shop at CWD , IGCAR, Kalpakkam 

ii) Estimated Cost Rs. 53,80,400/-  (Including GST) 

iii) Completion period 12 (Twelve) Months  

iv) Earnest Money Deposit  Rs. 1,07,608/- ( Rupees one lakh seven thousand six hundred 
and eight only) to be submitted in the form of Deposit at Call 
Receipt or Demand Draft / Bankers Cheque / Pay Order or 
Fixed Deposit Receipt drawn in favour of Pay and Accounts 
Officer, IGCAR, Kalpakkam payable at Kalpakkam 

Cash, Cheque, bank guarantee for Earnest Money deposit